

## Actor and Singer Ray Buffer Signs Exclusive Representation Deal with ART Agency

Art Agency welcomes its newest client into the fold as both agency and actor Ray Buffer are poised to do great things.



**Hollywood, California May 24, 2024 (**<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Renowned actor and singer Ray Buffer has officially announced his exclusive representation with ART Agency, led by the esteemed talent agent Judy Belshe-Toernblom. The partnership marks an exciting new chapter in Buffer's illustrious career, promising further opportunities and growth in the entertainment industry.

Judy Belshe-Toernblom brings decades of experience and a stellar reputation in the entertainment business to ART Agency. With roots dating back to the late 70s, Judy's journey from casting assistant to top-tier agent is a testament to her expertise and dedication. Her impressive track record includes casting for award-winning projects and collaborating with acclaimed directors, solidifying her position as a leading figure in the industry.

Buffer's decision to join ART Agency comes at a pivotal moment in his career, as he continues to make waves across various entertainment platforms. From his early days in musical theater to his recent successes in film, television, and commercials, Buffer's versatility and talent have captivated audiences worldwide. With Judy Belshe-Toernblom's guidance and ART Agency's extensive network, Buffer is poised to reach new heights and explore exciting opportunities in the ever-evolving entertainment landscape.

In addition to his acting prowess, Buffer's rich vocal abilities have been a cornerstone of his career, making him a sought-after talent for projects involving music and singing. His memorable roles, including appearances in national commercials and voiceover work, showcase his range and appeal as a performer.

Reflecting on his journey, Buffer expresses gratitude for the support of his fans and colleagues and looks forward to the future with optimism and enthusiasm. His commitment to his craft, coupled with Judy Belshe-Toernblom's expertise, sets the stage for continued success and artistic fulfillment.

For inquiries, please contact:

Judy Belshe-Toernblom and Birger Toernblom All American Rascals Talent Agency LLC d/b/a ART Agency 706 Bolivar Street Lady Lake, FL 32159 Phone: 562-243-8414 Email: <u>americanrascals@aol.com</u>

About Ray Buffer:

Ray Buffer is a Southern California-based actor and singer known for his dynamic performances across stage, television, film, and theme parks. With a passion for storytelling and a knack for bringing characters to life, Buffer continues to captivate audiences with his talent and versatility.

About Judy Belshe-Toernblom and ART Agency:

Judy Belshe-Toernblom is a veteran talent agent with decades of experience in the entertainment industry. As the founder of ART Agency, Judy and her team represent a diverse roster of talent, providing personalized representation and strategic guidance to help clients thrive in their careers.











## Media Contact

Ray Buffer Productions LLC

ray@raybuffer.com

+1 07143966110

550 Orange Ave

Source : Ray Buffer Productions LLC

See on IssueWire